17:30
17:41
17:52
18:03
18:14
18:25
18:36
18:47
18:58
19:09
19:20
19:31
19:42
19:53
20:04
20:15
20:26
20:37
20:48
20:59
21:10
21:21
21:32
21:43

21:54
22:05
22:16
22:27

22:38
22:49

23:00

38. Sindelfinger HallenfulRball-Gala

Glaspalast, 20.12.2022 bis 15.01.2023

Gruppen 25 - 28

SV Obereschach |

TG Kirchheim

SpVgg Holzgerlingen Ii
SpVgg Goggingen

FC Rottenburg Il

SV Obereschach Il

DFI Bad Aibling U19
ViL Sindelfingen Ill

FC 07 Albstadt Il

TG Kirchheim

TSV Berghulen

SpVgg Goggingen

AC ltalia Markgroéningen
SV Obereschach Il

TV Aldingen 1l

ViL Sindelfingen Ill

TV Aldingen |

SV Obereschach |

SV Gebersheim
SpVgg Holzgerlingen II
ViL Eberstadt

FC Rottenburg Il

VL Obereisesheim
DFI Bad Aibling U19

Zweiter Gruppe 26
Zweiter Gruppe 28
Zweiter Gruppe 25
Zweiter Gruppe 27

Sieger Spiel 2
Sieger Spiel 4

Dritter Qualifikant wird durch 9m-Schiel3en ermittelt

Gruppe
25 TV Aldingen |
25 FC 07 Albstadt Il
26 SV Gebersheim
26 TSV Berghilen
27  VIiL Eberstadt
27  AC ltalia Markgroningen
28  VIL Obereisesheim
28 TV Aldingen I
25 TV Aldingen |
25 SV Obereschach |
26 SV Gebersheim
26  SpVgg Holzgerlingen 1l
27  ViL Eberstadt
27  FC Rottenburg Il
28  VIL Obereisesheim
28  DFI Bad Aibling U19
25 TG Kirchheim
25 FC 07 Albstadt Il
26  SpVgg Goggingen
26 TSV Berghilen
27 SV Obereschach Il
27  AC ltalia Markgroningen
28  VIiL Sindelfingen 11l
28 TV Aldingen I
Spiel
1 Sieger Gruppe 25
2 Sieger Gruppe 27
3 Sieger Gruppe 26
4 Sieger Gruppe 28
5 Sieger Spiel 1
6 Sieger Spiel 3
7 Verlierer Spiel 5
Sieger Spiel 5
Sieger Spiel 6
Sieger Spiel 7

Verlierer Spiel 6

qualifiziert fir Hauptrunde Gruppe

qualifiziert fir Hauptrunde Gruppe

qualifiziert fir Hauptrunde Gruppe

- www.hallenfussballgala.de -

Dienstag, 03.01.2023
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Angaben ohne Gewéjr



